
LeadershipLeadership
Forum 2021Forum 2021

Day 1 - Wednesday 17 NovemberDay 1 - Wednesday 17 November

Registration opens

Welcome to Country
with Tribal Experiences

Introduction
from Community Legal Centres Queensland

Leadership and Cultural Awareness
with Grant Sarra, Grant Sarra Consultancy

Morning tea

Leadership and Cultural Awareness 
continues

Lunch

Wellbeing and management
with JWJ consulting

Afternoon tea

Wellbeing and management
continues

Close
Join us for drinks and nibbles at Port Office Hotel, Edward St
afterwards

8:30am

9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

11:00am

11:30am

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

https://grantsarraconsultancy.com/
https://jwjconsulting.com/


Day 2 - Thursday 18 NovemberDay 2 - Thursday 18 November

Breakfast at Parliament House: Launch of the Impact Report 
(Register separately for this event)

CLCQ Annual General Meeting (AGM)

Sector update
with DJAG

Morning tea

Professional Indemnity Insurance (PII) update
PII rep Michael Murray & Shane Budden, QLS

Lunch

CLCQ State Budget submission update 

Update from CLCs Australia
with CEO Nassim Arrage

Afternoon tea

Demand management for your centre
with Clarity Consortium

Close

Please note this program is subject to change

7:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

4:30pm

3:00pm

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/clcq-impact-report-2021-breakfast-launch-registration-167535662677
https://clarityconsortium.com.au/

