

Leadership Forum 2021

17 & 18 November 2021

Day 1 - Wednesday 17 November

8:30am	Registration opens
9:00am	Welcome to Country with Tribal Experiences
9:15am	Introduction from Community Legal Centres Queensland
9:30am	Leadership and Cultural Awareness with Grant Sarra, <u>Grant Sarra Consultancy</u>
11:00am	Morning tea
11:30am	Leadership and Cultural Awareness continues
1:00pm	Lunch
2:00pm	Wellbeing and management with <u>JWJ consulting</u>
3:30pm	Afternoon tea
4:00pm	Wellbeing and management continues
5:00pm	Close Join us for drinks and nibbles at Port Office Hotel, Edward St afterwards



Day 2 - Thursday 18 November

7:00am	Breakfast at Parliament House: Launch of the Impact Report (<u>Register</u> separately for this event)
9:30am	CLCQ Annual General Meeting (AGM)
10:00am	Sector update with DJAG
10:30am	Morning tea
11:00am	Professional Indemnity Insurance (PII) update PII rep Michael Murray & Shane Budden, QLS
12:00pm	Lunch
1:00pm	CLCQ State Budget submission update
1:30pm	Update from CLCs Australia with CEO Nassim Arrage
2:30pm	Afternoon tea
3:00pm	Demand management for your centre with <u>Clarity Consortium</u>
4:30pm	Close

5

Please note this program is subject to change

5